EAGLE FLOATS SPECIFICATIONS
8" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOYANCY
1.66' x 6' x 8" EF-08-2072 350
2' x 3' x 8" EF-08-2436 205
2' x 4' x 8" EF-08-2448 290
3' x 4' x 8" EF-08-3648 460
10" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOYANCY
1.5' x 8' x 10" EF-10-2096 670
12" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOYANCY
1.3' x 3' x 12" EF-12-1636 190
2' x 3' x 12" EF-12-2436 300
2' x 4' x 12" EF-12-2448 390
2' x 5' x 12" EF-12-2460 500
2' x 8' x 12" EF-12-2496 880
2.5' x 4' x 12" EF-12-3048 540
3' x 3' x 12" EF-12-3636 470
3' x 4' x 12" EF-12-3648 620
3' x 5' x 12" EF-12-3660 810
3' x 6' x 12" EF-12-3672 950
3' x 8' x 12" EF-12-3696 1250
4' x 4' x 12" EF-12-4848 850
4' x 5' x 12" EF-12-4860 1070
4' x 6' x 12" EF-12-4872 1300
4' x 8' x 12" EF-12-4896 1750
16" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOYANCY
1.5' x 6' x 16" EF-16-1872 640
2' x 3' x 16" EF-16-2436 390
2' x 4' x 16" EF-16-2448 530
2' x 5' x 16" EF-16-2460 670
3' x 3' x 16" EF-16-3636 620
3' x 4' x 16" EF-16-3648 820
3' x 5' x 16" EF-16-3660 1050
3' x 6' x 16" EF-16-3672 1270
3' x 8' x 16" EF-16-3696 1670
4' x 4' x 16" EF-16-4848 1140
4' x 5' x 16" EF-16-4860 1420
4' x 6' x 16" EF-16-4872 1720
4' x 8' x 16" EF-16-4896 2310
18" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOYANCY
2' x 4' x 18" EF-18-2448 620
3' x 4' x 18" EF-18-3648 960
20" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOYANCY
1' x 4' x 20" EF-20-1248 310
2' x 4' x 20" EF-20-2448 680
3' x 4' x 20" EF-20-3648 1050
3' x 5' x 20" EF-20-3660 1250
3' x 6' x 20" EF-20-3672 1580
3' x 8' x 20" EF-20-3696 2080
4' x 4' x 20" EF-20-4848 1430
4' x 5' x 20" EF-20-4860 1750
4' x 6' x 20" EF-20-4872 2120
4' x 8' x 20" EF-20-4896 2910
4' x 10' x 20" EF-20-48120 3800
24" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOYANCY
1.5' x 6' x 24" EF-24-1872 950
2' x 4' x 24" EF-24-2448 790
3' x 4' x 24" EF-24-3648 1260
3' x 6' x 24" EF-24-3672 1850
3' x 8' x 24" EF-24-3696 2540
3' x 10' x 24" EF-24-36120 3350
4' x 4' x 24" EF-24-4848 1680
4' x 5' x 24" EF-24-4860 2100
4' x 6' x 24" EF-24-4872 2560
4' x 8' x 24" EF-24-4896 3450
4' x 10' x 24" EF-24-48120 4560
28" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOYANCY
2' x 8' x 28" EF-28-2496 1930
3' x 3' x 28" EF-28-3636 1030
3' x 4' x 28" EF-28-3648 1450
3' x 6' x 28" EF-28-3672 2150
3' x 8' x 28" EF-28-3696 2880
4' x 4' x 28" EF-28-4848 1800
4' x 6' x 28" EF-28-4872 3030
4' x 8' x 28" EF-28-4896 4060
32" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOANCY
3' x 4' x 32" EF-32-3648 1610
3' x 6' x 32" EF-32-3672 2430
3' x 8' x 32" EF-32-3696 3250
3' x 10' x 32" EF-32-36120 4398
4' x 4' x 32" EF-32-4848 2190
4' x 6' x 32" EF-32-4872 3400
4' x 8' x 32" EF-32-4896 4440
4' x 10' x 32" EF-32-48120 5785
36" EAGLE FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX  BUOYANCY
2' x 4' x 36" EF-36-2448 1150
3' x 8' x 36" EF-36-3696 3730
4' x 4' x 36" EF-36-4848 2450
4' x 6' x 36" EF-36-4872 3880
4' x 8' x 36" EF-36-4896 5130
SPECIALTY FLOATS
SIZE ITEM # MAX BUOYANCY
23" x 24" EF-EF2324 330
16" x 48" x 16" Channel call for inquiries 230